Game Scores

2011 Sunday Wiffleball League

Rain-out games from Sunday, Aug. 7 have been rescheduled for Sunday, Sept 11.
Rain-out games from Sunday, Aug 21 have been rescheduled for Sunday, Sept 18.

Sunday 7/24/2011
Windsor Park F7
2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

Sunday 7/31/2011
Windsor Park F7
2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

Sunday 8/7/2011
Windsor Park F7
2:00pm

Sunday 8/14/2011
Windsor Park F7
2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

Sunday 8/28/2011
Windsor Park F7
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Team Stegmar
Team Patton

Chamberlain
Not as good as Marty

Farmers 1
Team Phillips

Team Gaines
Team Ditello

Team Ditello
Farmers 1

Team Phillips
Chamberlain

Team Patton
Team Gaines

Not as good as Marty
Team Stegmar

Chamberlain
Team Ditello

Team Patton
Chamberlain

Not as good as Marty
Team Gaines

Team Stegmar
Farmers 1

Team Ditello
Team Phillips
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2011 Sunday Wiffleball League

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

Sunday 9/11/2011
Windsor Park F7
2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

Sunday 9/18/2011
Windsor Park F7
2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

Game Scores

Team Gaines
Chamberlain

Team Patton
Team Ditello

Team Stegmar
Team Phillips

Not as good as Marty
Farmers 1

Farmers 1
Team Patton

Team Phillips
Not as good as Marty

Team Gaines
Team Stegmar

Chamberlain
Team Stegmar

Farmers 1
Team Gaines

Team Ditello
Not as good as Marty

Team Phillips
Team Patton
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Standings
2011 Sunday Wiffleball League

Team Won Lost Tie Win % PF PA
Chamberlain 4 1 0 .800 75 24
Not as good as Marty 3 1 0 .750 44 45
Team Ditello 3 2 0 .600 97 43
Team Patton 2 2 0 .500 38 61
Team Stegmar 2 2 0 .500 38 36
Team Gaines 2 2 0 .500 37 34
Team Phillips 1 3 0 .250 8 49
Farmers 1 0 4 0 .000 26 71
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